2001 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB55)

Received: 07/19/2001					Received By: jkreye				
Wanted: As time permits For: Legislative Fiscal Burcau This file may be shown to any legislator: NO					Identical to LRB: By/Representing: Larson				
					May Contact:				
Subject	: Tax - ci	garettes and t.	р.		Extra Copies:				
Submit	via email: NO					•			
Request	ter's email:								
Pre To	pic:								
LFB:	Larson -		•						
Topic:									
Increase	e cigarette tax b	y 18 cents a pac	ck						
Instruc	tions:		·						
See Atta	ached		-						
Draftin	g History:						- -		
Vers.	<u>Drafted</u>	Reviewed	Typed	Proofed	Submitted	Jacketed	Required		
/1	jkreye 07/19/2001	csicilia 07/19/2001	kfollet 07/19/200	1	gretskl 07/19/2001				
FE Sent	For:								
				< END>					

2001 DRAFTING REQUEST

Senate Amendment (SA-SSA1-SB55)

Received By: jkreye
Identical to LRB:
By/Representing: Larson
Drafter: jkreye
Addl. Drafters:
Extra Copies:
Proofed Submitted Jacketed Required
<u>Self</u>
<end></end>

Drew Barron	
D'Exporette tos	18 cont moreon
2) Tolowo produli	
2) Color growing	270
39 29.5 -18 -19.0	
-118 -19.0	
77 38.5	



State of Misconsin 2001 - 2002 LEGISLATURE

LFB:.....Larson – Increase cigarette tax by 18 cents a pack $For \ 2001\text{--}03 \ BUDGET \longrightarrow NOT \ READY \ For \ INTRODUCTION$

SENATE AMENDMENT

TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

in 7-19-01

mbititute amandment

At the locations indicated, amend the Atil as follows:

2

1. Page 942, line 16: delete "34" and substitute "38.5".

3

2. Page 942, line 18: delete "68" and substitute "77".

4

(END)



State of Misconsin 2001 - 2002 LEGISLATURE

LRBb2163/1 JK:cjs:kjf

LFB:.....Larson – Increase cigarette tax by 18 cents a pack

FOR 2001–03 BUDGET — NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION

SENATE AMENDMENT

TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

1 At tl	e locations i	indicated,	amend	the sul	bstitute	amendment	as follows
---------	---------------	------------	-------	---------	----------	-----------	------------

- 2 **1.** Page 942, line 16: delete "34" and substitute "38.5".
- 3 **2.** Page 942, line 18: delete "68" and substitute "77".

4 (END)